
WEDNESDAY OPEN TEAM ROSTER

BLACHFORD Karen Blachford (604) 946-3040 bkblachford@gmail.com

BLACHFORD Geramy Powell (778) 840-9577 ger55@telus.net

BLACHFORD Bill Rafter (604) 329-7550 wdrafter@telus.net

BLACHFORD Bart Blachford (604) 828-3670 bkblachford@gmail.com

CODGERS Michael Hrybyk (604) 374-0280 mhrybyk@gmail.com

CODGERS Christine Koschel (604) 773-0442 koschels@telus.net

CODGERS Fred Clark (604) 916-1264 fredjsclark@gmail.com

CODGERS Glenn Slade (778) 686-2538 slade_alive@hotmail.com

CODGERS Dave Lawrence (604) 220-4578 dave_xvx@hotmail.com

COLE Terry Vinet (604) 657-2864 terryvinet@gmail.com

COLE Brian Cole (604) 354-0547 notestocole@gmail.com

COLE David Cole (604) 916-3444 haveanamazingdave@gmail.com

COLE Chantel Kosmynka (604) 779-3533 c.kosmynka@gmail.com

CORNER STONES Eadie Kaltenbacher (236) 998-0382 eadiem@gmail.com

CORNER STONES Kiera Hansen-Bukata (778) 871-8829 kierabukata@gmail.com

CORNER STONES Dave Ralston (604) 276-8476 drally1967@yahoo.ca

CORNER STONES Michael Hood (778) 386-7516 michaeldhood@gmail.com

CORNER STONES Thorstein Fischer (250) 580-2073 tfischer@hotmail.ca

EASY SLIDERS Julie Tischler (778) 385-9859 julielum_283@hotmail.com

EASY SLIDERS Jon Walker (604) 943-4595 deejon@dccnet.com

EASY SLIDERS Deidre Walker (604) 943-4595 deejon@dccnet.com

EASY SLIDERS Ralph Tischler (604) 720-9859 ralphtisch@shaw.ca

FAMILY THERAPY Brent Clarke (604) 828-3897 bdclarke23@gmail.com

FAMILY THERAPY Graham Clarke (604) 353-6590 clarkegraham4@gmail.com

FAMILY THERAPY David Clarke (604) 818-5634 drclarke99@gmail.com

FAMILY THERAPY Carol Clarke (778) 835-2233 caroldonnaclarke@gmail.com



WEDNESDAY OPEN TEAM ROSTER

FLACH Glenn Flach (604) 809-1636 glennflach@icloud.com

FLACH John Wright (604) 946-5437 john.m.wright@worley.com

FLACH Bobbi Lochansky (604) 789-5748 blochansky@gmail.com

FLACH Rick Leblanc (604) 855-2079 rick@writefromthesea.com

HINTS OF GRANITE Kerry Lloyd (604) 785-1020 kerry_lloyd@live.ca

HINTS OF GRANITE Carole Diaz (604) 202-3836 cmdiaz@telus.net

HINTS OF GRANITE Tracy Hood (604) 551-5140 tracy.hood@gmail.com

HINTS OF GRANITE Gwen McMonigal (604) 839-4936 gmcmonigal@gmail.com

HINTS OF GRANITE Tanya Mitchner (778) 389-0654 tanya.mitchner@gmail.com

JOHNSON Paula Craig (604) 220-0208 pscraig@shaw.ca

JOHNSON David MacCulloch (778) 549-3198 dmacculloch@telus.net

JOHNSON Liesa MacCulloch (778) 549-4025 lmacculloch@telus.net

JOHNSON Terry Johnson (604) 273-0054 tjca@msn.com

MATES Dave Mates (604) 418-6554 dave.mates@gmail.com

MATES Angela Wong (604) 240-0625 aswong57@gmail.com

MATES Jose Vargas (778) 998-0855 jfvargast@gmail.com

MATES Kelvin Wiebe (604) 375-3501 kelly.wiebe99@gmail.com

PATTERSON Adam Husdon (604) 803-6746 ahusdon84@outlook.com

PATTERSON Stefan Melnyk (604) 219-3966 melnyk.stefan@gmail.com

PATTERSON Lorne Patterson (604) 831-6813 lornejp@gmail.com

PATTERSON Sandra Patterson (604) 828-2810 sandra.patterson@telus.net

PHILLIP Ron Phillip (604) 230-6968 rphillip@dccnet.com

PHILLIP Bruce Williams (604) 889-7740 brucewill67@gmail.com

PHILLIP Elaine Husdon (604) 315-8943 ellyhusdon@gmail.com

PHILLIP Marcie Henry (604) 802-2944 hurryhardmar@gmail.com

PHILLIP Cindy Phillip (604) 329-9048 cphillip@eastlink.ca



WEDNESDAY OPEN TEAM ROSTER

RETIRED ROCKERS Laurie Tatay (778) 908-5780 paulandlaurie@shaw.ca

RETIRED ROCKERS Geoff Smith (604) 842-5049 geoffsmith2010@gmail.com

RETIRED ROCKERS Nancy Smith (604) 910-0768 emailnancysmith@gmail.com

RETIRED ROCKERS Mandy McNamara (604) 230-0162 mandymac52@gmail.com

ROGERS Alix Rogers (604) 999-0683 alix.rogers18@gmail.com

ROGERS Melissa Rogers (778) 833-4740 mrogers@canreal.com

ROGERS Corinne de Bruin (604) 725-5757 corinned@telus.net

ROGERS Helen Hope (604) 813-8796 helenrhope@outlook.com

ROLLING STONES Stephanie Owen (604) 202-3193 sowendavies@gmail.com

ROLLING STONES Karen Hancock (604) 612-6316 khancock@telus.net

ROLLING STONES Glen Hancock (603) 612-7365 ghancock@telus.net

ROLLING STONES Michael Moss (778) 888-5497 lilandmike@shaw.ca

ROLLING STONES Tracy Sedola (778) 233-9495 tsedola@shaw.ca

ROLLING STONES Lisa Twerdy (403) 829-3660 klmttwerdy@shaw.ca

SHEET KICKERS Stuart Bosch (604) 961-4055 boschstu@gmail.com

SHEET KICKERS Susan Reh-Bosch (604) 803-5631 rehbosch@telus.net

SHEET KICKERS Allan Gustafson (604) 880-4409 tabalg@telus.net

SHEET KICKERS Tabetha Gustafson (778) 829-4748 tabalg@telus.net

STONE COLD Brent Makelki (604) 219-4228 brent.makelki@alsglobal.com

STONE COLD Brent Campbell (604) 943-5659 brent_campbell5@hotmail.com

STONE COLD David Forsyth (604) 716-4121 dgforsyth@yahoo.ca

STONE COLD Ian Butcher (778) 892-2373 ian.of.butcher@gmail.com

STONE COLD Steve Butcher (604) 720-2788 sbcoach@telus.net

TAYLOR-HUNT Todd Hunt (604) 809-1518 tatts.1027@gmail.com

TAYLOR-HUNT Talan Taylor-Hunt (604) 861-6278 ktay13@telus.net

TAYLOR-HUNT Sydney Taylor-Hunt (604) 943-9289 ktay13@telus.net

TAYLOR-HUNT Ryder Taylor-Hunt (604) 861-5874 taylorhunt_945@icloud.com


